Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Oracle Home Textile Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-08-2018; List of Creditors as on: 09-08-2018; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

762564850

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

762464850

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

67.37

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

43117905

43117905

3.81

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

153

4290889

153

4290889

0.38

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

80

24503680

80

24503680

2.17

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

15190506

15190506

1.34

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

158

336139129

158

282146916

24.93

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1185806959

1131714746

0.00

54092213

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-29 17:23:34-eb7b5fed1de4cd07813f35c0b3788404.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-29 17:23:34-fa7cc29ed3d824fc6fb32b3eea1a708e.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

