	/			,	nere for previous Lis	,				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexu
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	4	762564850	4	762464850	67.37	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	3	43117905	4	43117905	3.81	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	153	4290889	153	4290889	0.38	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	80	24503680	80	24503680	2.17	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	15190506	3	15190506	1.34	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	158	336139129	158	282146916	24.93	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
	Total	401	1185806959	402	1131714746	100.00	0	54092213	0	